Métrés

Rez-de-chaussée

Salon

Salle & manger
Cuisine
Garage

Wc

Chaufferie

Hall
ler étage

Hall de nuit
Chambre 1
Chambre 2
Chambre 3
Salle de douche

Escalier
2éme étage

Grenier

Longueur

281m
3.94m
2.30m
2.66m
0.97 m
3.77m
1.89m

Longueur

1.98 m
4.45m
3.92m
3.18m
2.69m
0.74 m

Longueur

7.82m

Largeur

3.96 m
4.07m
4.07m
578 m
1.02m
3.94m
3.15m

Largeur

4.99 m
4.78 m
4.07m
3.94m
3.51m
1.99m

Largeur

9.13m

Superficie

11.10 m?
16.05 m?
9.35 m?
13.23 m?
0.99 m?2
13.36 m?
5.94 m?

Superficie

7.81 m?
18.61 m?
15.96 m?
12.51 m?
9.46 m?
1.46 m2

Superficie

71.43 m?
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